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International Symposium 2023
on Structural Immunity

March 27th, 2023

Venue: Restaurant Heiliggeist Stiible, Miinsterplatz 15, 79098 Freiburg

07:00 p.m.

Speaker’s Dinner

March 28th, 2023

Venue: Historisches Kaufhaus, Miinsterplatz 24, 79098 Freiburg

08:30 a.m.
09:00 a.m.

09:05 a.m.

09:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:35a.m.

12:05 p.m.

01:20 p.m.

02:05 p.m.

02:35 p.m.

02:55 p.m.

03:40 p.m.

04:10 p.m.

Registration
Welcome note

Greeting from the Dean of the Faculty of Medicine
Lutz Hein (Freiburg, Germany)

KEYNOTE lecture
Christoph Bock (Vienna, Austria)
Looking into the past and future of cells: Single-cell analysis of epigenetic cell
states in immunology and cancer
Tim Ldmmermann (Freiburg, Germany)
How Extracellular Matrix Composition and Geometries Shape Immune Cell
Dynamics
Coffee break

KEYNOTE lecture
Lucas Onder (St. Gallen, Switzerland)
Fibroblastic reticular cells in secondary lymphoid organs and beyond
Philipp Henneke (Freiburg, Germany)
Functional mosaics in barrier tissue macrophages
Lunch break

KEYNOTE lecture
Francisco Quintana (Boston, USA)
Novel approaches for the study of CNS cell-cell interactions
Nina Cabezas-Wallscheid (Freiburg, Germany)
Regulation of dormant hematopoietic stem cells
Coffee break

KEYNOTE lecture

Marc Bajenoff (Marseille, France)
Stroma-Macrophage interactions

Marco Prinz (Freiburg, Germany)

Brain-specific niches for macrophage engraftment
Closing remarks
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