

International Symposium 2023 on Structural Immunity



March 27th, 2023

Venue: Restaurant Heiliggeist Stüble, Münsterplatz 15, 79098 Freiburg

07:00 p.m. **Speaker's Dinner**

04:10 p.m.

Closing remarks

	March 28th, 2023
Venue: Historisches Kaufhaus, Münsterplatz 24, 79098 Freiburg	
08:30 a.m.	Registration
09:00 a.m.	Welcome note
09:05 a.m.	Greeting from the Dean of the Faculty of Medicine Lutz Hein (Freiburg, Germany)
09:15 a.m.	KEYNOTE lecture Christoph Bock (Vienna, Austria) Looking into the past and future of cells: Single-cell analysis of epigenetic cell states in immunology and cancer
10:00 a.m.	Tim Lämmermann (Freiburg, Germany) How Extracellular Matrix Composition and Geometries Shape Immune Cell Dynamics
10:30 a.m.	Coffee break
10:50 a.m.	KEYNOTE lecture Lucas Onder (St. Gallen, Switzerland) Fibroblastic reticular cells in secondary lymphoid organs and beyond
11:35 a.m.	Philipp Henneke (Freiburg, Germany) Functional mosaics in barrier tissue macrophages
12:05 p.m.	Lunch break
01:20 p.m.	KEYNOTE lecture Francisco Quintana (Boston, USA) Novel approaches for the study of CNS cell-cell interactions
02:05 p.m.	Nina Cabezas-Wallscheid (Freiburg, Germany) Regulation of dormant hematopoietic stem cells
02:35 p.m.	Coffee break
02:55 p.m.	KEYNOTE lecture Marc Bajenoff (Marseille, France) Stroma-Macrophage interactions
03:40 p.m.	Marco Prinz (Freiburg, Germany) Brain-specific niches for macrophage engraftment